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Timothy David Cooper

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Timothy David Cooper
RG25 2EE

March 1939
1

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PARFUMS NAMARA

Number
FC014891

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

W&S REALISATIONS 2021 LIMITED
MAPPIN & WEBB (FRANCE) LIMITED
SHEFFIELD SILVER PLATE AND

Number

03577933
00162309
00189015

CUTLERY COMPANY LIMITED

ARGOSY (UK) LTD

WILSON & SHARP, LIMITED
OLLIVANT & BOTSFORD LIMITED
MAPPIN & WEBB (JEWELLERS)

LIMITED

CONLEYS (WHOLESALE) LIMITED

ALEXANDER CLARK

01184183
SC013014
00273435
00218646

COMPANY,LIMITED(THE)

GERARD & CO. LIMITED
BRITISH SILVERWARE (EXPORT)

LIMITED

ARTHUR CONLEY & SON LIMITED
ASPREY LONDON LIMITED
RONALD A. LEE (FINE ARTS)

LIMITED

UNIVERSAL EXPORTS (SERVICES)

LIMITED

NAYLER BROTHERS SILVERSMITHS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00563296
00119880

00613042
00745885

00162435
01004355
00136470
01530527

00702735

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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Newly

902564629

902564629
Sumner House
Preston Candover
Basingstoke
Hampshire

British

App. Date
04/04/1989

App. Date
20/01/2005
29/09/1995
29/09/1995

29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995
29/09/1995

29/09/1995
29/09/1995

29/09/1995
29/09/1995

29/09/1995
31/08/1992
10/08/1992
10/08/1992

10/08/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/08/2017
30/09/1997
30/09/1997

30/09/1997
30/09/1997
30/09/1997
30/09/1997

30/09/1997
30/09/1997

30/09/1997
30/09/1997

30/09/1997
30/09/1997
30/09/1997
30/09/1997

30/09/1997

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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RICHMOND FINE ART LIMITED
ALBEMARLE PICCADILLY LIMITED
ALBEMARLE GROUP LIMITED
ASPREY HOLDINGS LIMITED
NAMARA PUBLIC RELATIONS
LIMITED

NAMARA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01618283
00369499
01856436
00103844
01260776

01260775

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

10/08/1992
10/08/1992
10/08/1992
10/08/1992
29/12/1991

29/12/1991

902564629

30/09/1997
30/09/1997
30/09/1997
30/09/1997
25/04/1995

25/05/1995

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



